
Clyde's Donuts

133160 - Powdered Cake Donuts
Soft and tender with a generous dusting of powdered sugar, these donuts are a timeless favorite.

MARKETING

Soft and tender with a generous dusting of
powdered sugar, these donuts are a
timeless favorite. Attractive packaging and
branding enhance shelf visibility, designed
for optimal freshness and shelf stability in
retail environments.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

13316 10020337133162 12/12.6 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Clyde's Donuts Herman Seekamp Inc Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

10.45 LBR 9.5 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.5 INH 11.4 INH 11.4 INH 1.17 FTQ 10x08 176 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
6 Servings per container
Serving Size  1 donut

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14 g

Saturated Fat 6 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 310 mg

Total Carbohydrates 28 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 11 g

Includes 11 g Added Sugars

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 10 mg

Iron 1.1 mg

Potassium 70 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen.---UNIT UPC: 020337133165---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,
Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Water, Palm and/or Cottonseed and/or
Canola Oil, Sugar, Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy
Flour, Contains 2% or less of: Annatto and Turmeric
Extract (color), Calcium Propionate and Sodium
Propionate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives),
Cellulose Gum, Eggs, Enzymes, Food Starch-Modified,
Glycerin, Guar Gum, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil,
Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda,
Glucono Delta-Lactone), Mono- and Diglycerides,
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Polysorbate 60, Salt, Soy
Lecithin, Spice, Titanium Dioxide (color), Whey Protein
Concentrate (Milk), Xanthan Gum.
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Clyde's Donuts

133160 - Powdered Cake Donuts
Soft and tender with a generous dusting of powdered sugar, these donuts are a timeless favorite.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Remove from freezer, allow to thaw one hour at
room temperature.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serving Size: 1 Donut (60g)

MORE INFORMATION
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